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State of Connecticut
Official Ballot

Sharon, Connecticut State Election November 2, 2010
Congressional District 5

Senatorial District 30
Assembly District 64

OFFICE

PARTY

Governor and
Lieutenant

Governor

United States
Senator

Representative
in Congress

State Senator State
Representative

Secretary of
the State

Treasurer Comptroller Attorney
General

Judge of
Probate

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

CONNECTICUT FOR 
LIEBERMAN

GREEN

LIBERTARIAN

INDEPENDENT

WORKING 
FAMILIES

WRITE-IN VOTES

Mark D. Boughton
and

Tom Foley
    1A

Nancy Wyman
and

Dan Malloy
    1B

    1C

    1D

    1E

Cicero B. Booker, Jr.
and

Thomas E. Marsh
    1F

Nancy Wyman
and

Dan Malloy
    1G

    1H

McMahon
Linda E.

    2A

Blumenthal
Richard

    2B

Mertens
Dr. John

    2C

    2D

    2E

Mosler
Warren B.

    2F

Blumenthal
Richard

    2G

    2H

Caligiuri
Sam S.F.

    3A

Murphy
Chris

    3B

    3C

    3D

    3E

Caligiuri
Sam S.F.

    3F

Murphy
Chris

    3G

    3H

Roraback
Andrew

    4A

    4B

    4C

    4D

    4E

    4F

O'Neil
Dennis

    4G

    4H

Lauretano
Kathy

    5A

Willis
Roberta B.

    5B

    5C

    5D

    5E

    5F

Willis
Roberta B.

    5G

    5H

Farrell, Jr.
Jerry

    6A

Merrill
Denise

    6B

    6C

DeRosa
S. Michael

    6D

Mosher
Ken

    6E

Telesca
Michael J.

    6F

Merrill
Denise

    6G

    6H

Wright
Jeff

    7A

Nappier
Denise L.

    7B

    7C

Bue
S. David

    7D

    7E

White
Andrew Grant

    7F

Nappier
Denise L.

    7G

    7H

Orchulli
Jack

    8A

Lembo
Kevin

    8B

    8C

Bennett
Colin D.

    8D

Katz
Joshua

    8E

Dolan
Hugh

    8F

Lembo
Kevin

    8G

    8H

Dean
Martha

    9A

Jepsen
George

    9B

    9C

Fournier
Stephen E.D.

    9D

    9E

Fournier
Stephen E.D.

    9F

Jepsen
George

    9G

    9H

Wall
Patrick J.

    10A

Blick
Diane

    10B

    10C

    10D

    10E

    10F

    10G

    10H


